Official Gamesheet

Champions Hockey League

m CHAMPIONS
FOLkE L

I Competition | CHL 2023/24 Place | Skellefted Kraft Arena Date | 03.09.2023 Start | 16:00 (UTC) Attendance | 3154 Gameday | 2
Home (A) | Skellefted AIK Goals Penalties
No. | Name Pos. |L| SoG |#| Time G A1 A2| GS | P1 P2 P3|P4|P5 P6]N1| N2 N3|N4 N5 | N6| Time No. Min Penalty Start End
32 | SODERSTROM Linus GK 1 1| 11:13 | 22|44 /96| 5/5 22|44 43| 5 |9 44 | 67 | 7 | 33|81 12:06 11 2 INTRF 12:06 12:27
1 RAUTIO David GK 2 2| 12:27 |16|43| 8 | 4/5]|16|43| 8 |52 62| 23|38 |81 41 12:27 11 2 ABUSE 12:27 14:27
5 SANDIN-PELLIKA Axel D 4 2 3| 28:03 |19 5/5119|11|24|52| 8 41| 8 | 55|11 29 17:28 24 2 TRIP 17:28 19:28
6 FORSFJALL Mans D 1 1
8 GRANBERG Petter D 3 1
11 LINDHOLM Max F 3 1
13 | KEILIN Theo F 4 0
16 | LINDSTROM Linus F 1, 4
17 | LINDHOLM Pér F 1 4
18 | STENMAN Elias F 4 1
19 | DZIERKALS Martins F 3 1
22 | JOHNSON Jonathan F 2 1
24 | LINDBERG Oscar F 3 2
26 | ROBERTSSON Simon F 1 1
33 | FORSFJALL Zeb F 4 1
43 | SANDBERG Filip F 2 3
44 | SALOMONSSON Elias D 2 3
50 | VUOLLET Oskar i F 4 0
52 | LUNDBERG Arvid D 3 1
56 | OLSSON Anton D 2 2
64 | PUDAS Jonathan D |1| 5
96 | HUGG Rickard Fol2| 1
Team Manager: Erik Forssell 03.09.2023 11:32:01 Head Coach: Robert Ohlsson Assistant Coach: Andreas Falk
Visitor (B)  Dynamo Pardubice Goals Penalties
No. | Name Pos. |L| SoG |#| Time G A1 A2| GS | P1 P2 P3|P4|P5 P6]N1| N2 N3|N4 N5 | N6]| Time No. Min. Penalty Start End
22 | WILL Roman GK 1 1| 08:44 (89|41 /11| 5/5]89| 8 |55|11|41 9% | 6 | 22| 5 | 43 17:08 44 2 HOOK 17:08 19:08
35 | KLOUCEK Milan GK 2 2| 14:01 |81|38|41| 5/4|81(38|41|62|23 26|18 |52 | 8 19:04 14 2 HOLD 19:04 21:04
7 DVORAK Toméa$ D 2 2 3| 53:21 |11|33| 7 |5/5|33|55| 7 |11|89 6 |64 18|17 | 16 40:48 38 2 SLASH 40:48 42:48
8 MUSIL David D 1 2 4| 57:35 |23| 7 |38|5/5]23|7 (381481 96|22 |43 | 6 | 64 46:42 23 2 CROSS 46:42 48:42
11 MUSIL Adam F 4 2 49:28 38 2 TRIP 49:28 51:28
14 | VALA Ondrej D 3 2 54:26 79 2 TRIP 54:26 56:26
23 | SEDLAK Lukas F o1 3
29 | KOLAR Jan D |4/ 0
33 | KOSTALEK Jan D (2| 2
38 | HYKA Tomas F 1 0
41 | CERESNAK Peter D |1 o0
44 | POULICEK Patrik F (3] o
55 | VONDRACEK Tomés Fool4] 1
62 | RICKA Robert F o1l o
67 | PauLOVIC Matej F 3 1
69 | RADIL Lukas |jiiS] F 2 1
77 | HRADEK Michal D (3| ©
79 | ZOHORNA Tomas Fol2| 1
81 | CIENCIALA David F 3 1
89 | MANDAT Jan F o4 2
90 | KOUSAL Robert F 2 1
Team Manager: Tomas Hruby 03.09.2023 08:35:51 Head Coach: Vaclav Varada Assistant Coach: Marek Zadina
Game Summary Saves Goalie Summary Goalie Changes
Period G A:B SoG A:B PIM A:B PPG A:B SHG A:B GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB No. A Min GA No. B Min GA Time GKA | GKB
1 2:2 11:7 6:4 0:1 1:0 5 9 32 60:00 4 22 60:00 3 00:00 32 22
2 1:0 9:8 0:0 0:0 0:0 8 8 60:00 -- --
3 0:2 14:5 0:8 0:0 0:0 3 14
TOTAL 3:4 34:20 6:12 0:1 1:0 16 31 Local start time: 16:00 Local end time: 20:17
Timeout A: 59:03 Timeout B:
Referee 1: | Tobias Bjork (SWE) Referee 2: | Linus Ohlund (SWE) Goal Judge: Doctor:
Scorekeeper: | Jonas Eklund Linesmen: | Daniel Persson (SWE), Emil Supervisor: | Jonas Eklund Timekeeper: | Lars-Martin Andersson
Yletyinen (SWE)
Sign. Team A: | Erik Forssell 03.09.2023 Sign. Team B: | Tomas Hruby 03.09.2023 20:34:31 Sign. Referee 1: | Tobias Bjork 04.09.2023 Sign. Referee 2: | Linus Ohlund 04.09.2023

23:18:27

07:28:36

09:43:03

printed: 08:29:53 19.01.2024




Lineups

CHAMPIONS

HOCKEY LEAGUE

Gameday Series Home Visitor
2 Skellefted AIK Dynamo Pardubice
Date Time (UTC) Place
03.09.2023 16:00 Skellefted Kraft Arena
Skellefted AIK
w 16 LINDSTROM Linus 17 unpHow par [N | [ 26 RoBERTSSON Simon RW
1 LD [6 ForsFIALL Mans | [64 PuDAS Jonathan RD
96 HUGG Rickard [} 22 JOHNSON Jonathan | [43 " sanDBERG Filip
2 ['s6 oLsson anton 44 SALOMONSSON Elias
11 LINDHOLM Max 24 LINDBERG Oscar 19 DZIERKALS Martins
3 52 LUNDBERG Arvid 8 GRANBERG Petter
18 STENMAN Elias | [33 ForsFIALL Zeb 13 KEILIN Theo
4 ['s0 wuoLLET Oskar | [5 sANDIN-PELLIKA Axel |
GK1 [32 s6pERSTROM Linus | [+ rauTIO David | GK2
Head Coach: Robert Ohlsson
Dynamo Pardubice
w 62 RICKA Robert 23 SEDLAK Lukas ISl 38 HYKA Toméa$ RW
1 LD 8 MUSIL David | [41 CerESNAK Peter | RD
90 KOUSAL Robert 79 ZOHORNA Toma$ 69 RADIL Lukas
2 7 DVORAK Tomas | [33 «oSFALEK Jan |
67 PAULOVIC Matej 44 POULICEK Patrik 81 CIENCIALA David
3 14 VALA Ondrej | [77 HRADEK Michal
89 MANDAT Jan 11 MUSIL Adam 55 VONDRACEK Tomas
4 [29 KoLAR 3an | [ |
GK1 [22 wiL Roman | [35 KLouCek milan | GK2
Head Coach: Vaclav Varada
Referee Referee Linesman Linesman

Tobias Bjérk (SWE)

Linus Ohlund (SWE)

Daniel Persson (SWE)

printed: 08:29:53 19.01.2024

Emil Yletyinen (SWE)




Team Game Rosters s

Gameday Series Home Visitor
2 Skellefted AIK Dynamo Pardubice
Date Time Place
03.09.2023 16:00 Skellefted Kraft Arena
Skellefted AIK Dynamo Pardubice
Pos. | No. | Name License Date of birth Star_‘ting Pos. | No. | Name License Date of birth Sta(ting
SIX SIX
GK 32 | SODERSTROM Linus 23.08.1996 X GK 22 | WILL Roman 22.05.1992 X
GK 1 RAUTIO David 08.07.1985 GK 35 | KLOUCEK Milan 30.04.1998
D 5 SANDIN-PELLIKA Axel 11.03.2005 D 7 DVORAK Tomas 07.05.1995
D 6 FORSFJALL Méns 30.07.2002 X D 8 MUSIL David 09.04.1993 X
D 8 GRANBERG Petter 27.08.1992 F 11 | MUSIL Adam 26.03.1997
F 11 | LINDHOLM Max 04.07.1997 D 14 | VALA Ondrej 13.04.1998
F 13 | KEILIN Theo 21.09.2003 F 23 | SEDLAK Luka$ 25.02.1993 X
F 16 | LINDSTROM Linus 08.01.1998 X D 29 | KOLAR Jan 22.11.1986
F 17 | LINDHOLM Pér 05.10.1991 X D 33 | KOSTALEK Jan 17.02.1995
F 18 | STENMAN Elias 23.12.2002 F 38 | HYKA Tomas 23.03.1993 X
F 19 | DZIERKALS Martins 04.04.1997 D | 41 | CERESNAK Peter 26.01.1993 X
F 22 | JOHNSON Jonathan 11.01.1993 F 44 | POULICEK Patrik 10.06.1993
F 24 | LINDBERG Oscar 29.10.1991 F 55 | VONDRACEK Tomas 16.02.1991
F 26 | ROBERTSSON Simon 05.02.2003 X F 62 | RICKA Robert 20.06.1989 X
F 33 | FORSFIALL Zeb 16.01.2005 F 67 | PAULOVIC Matej 13.01.1995
F 43 | SANDBERG Filip 23.07.1994 F 69 | RADIL Lukas i) 05.08.1990
D 44 | SALOMONSSON Elias 31.08.2004 D 77 | HRADEK Michal 06.02.2002
F 50 | VUOLLET Oskar i 03.12.2005 F 79 | ZOHORNA Tomas 03.01.1988
D 52 | LUNDBERG Arvid 29.09.1994 F 81 | CIENCIALA David 01.12.1995
D 56 | OLSSON Anton 26.01.2003 F 89 | MANDAT Jan 18.11.1995
D 64 | PUDAS Jonathan 26.04.1993 X F 90 | KOUSAL Robert 07.10.1990
F 96 | HUGG Rickard 18.01.1999
Team Manager Team Manager

printed: 08:29:53 19.01.2024




Team Roster

CHAMPIONS
HOCKEY LEAGUE

Gameday Series Home Visitor

2 Skellefted AIK Dynamo Pardubice
Date Time Place

03.09.2023 16:00 Skellefted Kraft Arena

Skellefted AIK

Pos. No. | Name Date of birth GP G A P Avg TOI GAA SVS%
GK | 1 |HELLNEMO Alexander 05.01.2004 0 0 0
D 2 | SUNDQVIST Leo 27.11.2005 1 0 0 0 00:00

D 3 | HEDBERG Gustav 14.09.2004

D 5 |SANDIN-PELLIKA Axel 11.03.2005 16 3 2 16:48

D 6 |FORSFIJALL Mans 30.07.2002 28 2 3 13:42

D 8 | GRANBERG Petter 27.08.1992 43 4 8 12 |15:15

D 9 | VESTERLUND Lukas 16.02.2004 6 1 0 1 03:51

F 11 |LINDHOLM Max 04.07.1997 22 5 12 17 |14:38

F 13 | KEILIN Theo 21.09.2003 12 0 1 1 07:04

F 14 |JOHNSON Andreas 21.11.1994 18 3 11 14 |13:12

F 16 | LINDSTROM Linus 08.01.1998 46 14 9 23 |13:50

F 17 |LINDHOLM Péir 05.10.1991 46 10 23 33 [17:20

F 19 | DZIERKALS Martins 04.04.1997 10 4 3 7 13:02

F 22 | JOHNSON Jonathan 11.01.1993 24 5 4 9 16:09

F 24 | LINDBERG Oscar 29.10.1991 19 1 9 10 |17:34

F | 26 | ROBERTSSON Simon 05.02.2003 25 1 2 3 09:19

F 29 | SIKURA Dylan 01.06.1995 8 4 4 14:38

GK | 30 | LINDVALL Gustaf 08.01.1991 2 3 78.57
GK | 32 | SODERSTROM Linus 23.08.1996 15 2.31 | 90.28
F 33 | FORSFIALL Zeb 16.01.2005 13 1 1 11:05

F 40 | HEIKKINEN Anton 26.06.2000 8 0 1 14:29

F 43 | SANDBERG Filip 23.07.1994 45 7 18 25 |15:40

D | 44 | SALOMONSSON Elias 31.08.2004 18 2 10 |16:33

F 50 | VUOLLET Oskar W 03.12.2005 9 1 2 07:59

D 52 | LUNDBERG Arvid 29.09.1994 84 0 13 13 |17:10

D 56 | OLSSON Anton 26.01.2003 14 1 1 2 12:25

D 58 | NILSSON Oskar 12.04.1991 28 4 18 22 |18:23

D | 64 |PUDAS Jonathan 26.04.1993 43 4 15 19 |20:36

F 96 | HUGG Rickard 18.01.1999 37 13 14 27 |15:33

Team Manager

printed: 08:29:53 19.01.2024




Team Roster

CHAMPIONS
HOCKEY LEAGUE

Gameday Series Home Visitor
2 Skellefted AIK Dynamo Pardubice
Date Time Place
03.09.2023 16:00 Skellefted Kraft Arena
Dynamo Pardubice

Pos. No. | Name Date of birth GP G A P Avg TOIL GAA SVS%
D | 7 |DVORAK Tomas 07.05.1995 16 0 4 4 |16:47

D | 8 |MUSIL David 09.04.1993 34 2 4 6 |18:37

F | 11 |MUSIL Adam 26.03.1997 12 4 1 5 |13:41

F | 12 |HERCIK Daniel 16.05.2003 1 0 0 0 |13:03

D | 12 |SVEC Martin 05.10.2006 1 0 0 0 |00:00

D | 14 |VALA Ondiej 13.04.1998 8 0 5 5 |16:45

F | 18 | ZEMAN Tomas 27.04.2001 3 1 0 1 |10:55

F | 19 |KAUT Tomas 08.05.1989 11 0 2 2 |17:26

GK | 22 | WILL Roman 22.05.1992 17 2.51 |88.89
F | 23 |SEDLAK Lukas 25.02.1993 8 2 4 6 |17:15

D | 24 |BUKAC Daniel 29.04.1999 2 0 1 1 |10:12

F | 25 |URBAN Tomas 20.02.2002 5 1 1 2 |08:58

D | 26 |CHABADA Ondfej 29.05.2003 1 0 0 0 |08:06

F | 27 |RAKOS Daniel 25.05.1987 3 1 1 2 |12:39

F | 28 |STETKA Pavol 02.10.2003

D | 29 |KOLAR Jan 22.11.1986 8 1 0 1 |14:54

GK | 30 |HONZIK David 09.08.1993 0 0 0
GK | 31 | VOMACKA Tomas 02.05.1999 0 0 0
D | 33 |KOSTALEK Jan 17.02.1995 8 1 4 5 |20:12

GK | 35 |KLOUCEK Milan 30.04.1998 5 2.72 |89.92
F | 38 |HYKA Tomas 23.03.1993 13 2 9 11 |15:42

D | 41 | CERESNAK Peter 26.01.1993 33 4 9 13 |20:36

F | 44 | POULICEK Patrik 10.06.1993 14 0 1 1 |14:45

F | 61 |KAUT Martin 02.10.1999 10 2 3 5 |16:49

F | 62 |RICKA Robert 20.06.1989 9 2 2 4 |15:49

D | 65 |BUCKO Martin 13.05.2000 9 0 1 1 |12:47

F | 67 |PAULOVIC Matej 13.01.1995 9 0 3 3 |12:36

F | 69 |RADIL Lukas 05.08.1990 14 8 6 14 [14:38

F | 71 |ROHLIK Ondfej 17.06.2001 1 0 0 0 00:00

D | 77 |HRADEK Michal 06.02.2002 8 0 1 1 [13:01

F | 79 | ZOHORNA Tomas 03.01.1988 15 2 6 8 |16:58

F | 81 |CIENCIALA David 01.12.1995 14 4 0 4 |14:23

F | 89 | MANDAT Jan 18.11.1995 10 3 0 3 |12:21

F | 90 |KOUSAL Robert 07.10.1990 20 5 9 14 |16:11

Team Manager

printed: 08:29:53 19.01.2024




Shots and Faceoff Report

P

CHAMPIONS

HOCKE LEAGUE

Gameday Series Home Visitor
2 Skellefted AIK Dynamo Pardubice
Date Time Place
03.09.2023 16:00 Skellefted Kraft Arena
Skellefted AIK Dynamo Pardubice
No. | Name FO+ FO- % S0G No. | Name FO+ FO- % S0G
32 SODERSTROM Linus 22 WILL Roman
1 RAUTIO David 35 KLOUCEK Milan
SANDIN-PELLIKA Axel 0 0 0 2 7 DVORAK Toméa$ 0 0 0 2
6 FORSFJALL Méns 0 0 0 1 8 MUSIL David 0 0 0 2
8 GRANBERG Petter 0 0 0 1 11 MUSIL Adam 4 7 36 2
11 LINDHOLM Max 0 0 0 1 14 | VALA Ondrej 0 0 0 2
13 KEILIN Theo 3 1 75 0 23 | SEDLAK Luka$ 7 7 50 3
16 LINDSTROM Linus 0 0 0 4 29 KOLAR Jan 0 0 0 0
17 LINDHOLM Par 12 8 60 4 33 KOSTALEK Jan 0 0 0 2
18 STENMAN Elias 0 0 0 1 38 HYKA Tomas 0 0 0 0
19 DZIERKALS Martins 0 0 0 1 41 CERESNAK Peter 0 0 0 0
22 | JOHNSON Jonathan 9 8 52 1 44 POULICEK Patrik 7 5 58 0
24 LINDBERG Oscar 4 3 57 2 55 | VONDRACEK Tomas 0 0 0 1
26 ROBERTSSON Simon 0 0 0 1 62 RICKA Robert 0 0 0 0
33 FORSFJALL Zeb 1 0 100 1 67 PAULOVIC Matej 0 0 0 1
43 SANDBERG Filip 1 1 50 3 69 RADIL Luka$ 0 0 0 1
44 SALOMONSSON Elias 0 0 0 3 77 HRADEK Michal 0 0 0 0
50 | VUOLLET Oskar 0 0 0 0 79 | ZOHORNA Tomas 3 9 25 1
52 LUNDBERG Arvid 0 0 0 1 81 CIENCIALA David 0 0 0 1
56 | OLSSON Anton 0 0 0 2 89 MANDAT Jan 0 0 0 2
64 PUDAS Jonathan 0 0 0 5 90 KOUSAL Robert 0 2 0 1
96 HUGG Rickard 0 0 0 1
TOTAL 30 21 58 35 TOTAL 21 30 41 21

printed: 08:29:53 19.01.2024




H2H comparison

m CHAMPIONS
FOLkE L

Skellefted AIK CHL 2023/24 Dynamo Pardubice
12.2% Power Play Efficiency 23.26%
77.78% Penalty Killing Efficiency 83.33%
38 Goals Scored 32
26 Goals Against 25
21 Points 17
36.86 xG 32.2
10.3% Shot Efficiency 10.03%
89.34% Saves Efficiency 90%




Skelleftea Kraft Arena CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE ~ {uunos
SEASON 2023/24
GAMEDAY 2
03.09.2023
START 16:00 (UTC)
GAME SUMMARY
Skelleftea AIK — Dynamo Pardubice 3-4(2-2,1-0,0-2)
Attendance Referees Linesmen
3154 Tobias Bjérk (SWE), Linus Ohlund (SWE) Daniel Persson (SWE), Emil Yletyinen (SWE)
Team Statistics
Period Goals SVsS PIM PPT PPG SHG
1 2:2 5:9 6:4 1 02:19 0:1 1:0
2 1:0 8:8 0:0 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
3 0:2 114 0:8 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
Total 3:4 16:31 35:21 6:12 :02:19 0:1 1:0

Period 1

GK

GK
Goal
Goal
Penalty
Penalty
Goal
Goal
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty

Period 2

0:00

0:00

8:44

11:13
12:06
12:27
12:27
14:01
17:08
17:28
19:04

End Time /
Score

0:1
1:1
12:27
14:27
2:1
2:2
19:08
19:28
21:04

End Time /
Score

SKE
PAR
PAR
SKE
SKE
SKE
SKE
PAR
PAR
SKE
PAR

EQ
EQ

2 min.
2 min.

SH1
PP1

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

32
22
89
22
11
11
16
81
44
24
14

Linus Séderstrom
Roman Will

Jan Mandat
Jonathan Johnson
Max Lindholm
Max Lindholm
Linus Lindstrom
David Cienciala
Patrik Poulicek
Oscar Lindberg
Ondfej Vala

Action / Description

Goalkeeperin

Goalkeeperin

41 peter Ceredfak, 11 Adam Musil
44 Elias Salomonsson, 96 Rickard Hugg
Interference

Abuse of officials

43 Filip Sandberg, 8 Petter Granberg
38 Toma$ Hyka, 41 Peter Cerednak
Hooking

Tripping

Holding

Action / Description

Goal 28:03 3:2 SKE EQ 19 Martins Dzierkals
Period 3
End Time / Action / Description
Penalty 40:48 42:48 PAR 2 min 38 Tomas Hyka Slashing
Penalty 46:42 48:42 PAR 2 min 23 Lukas Sedlak Cross-checking
Penalty 49:28 51:28 PAR 2 min 38 Tomas Hyka Tripping
Goal 53:21 3:3 PAR EQ 11 Adam Musil 33 Jan Kostalek, 7 Tomas$ Dvofak
Penalty 54:26 56:26 PAR 2 min 79 Tomas Zohorna Tripping
Goal 57:35 3:4 PAR EQ 23 Lukas Sedlak 7 Tomas Dvofak, 38 Tomas Hyka
Goalie Summary
SKE - Skellefted AIK PAR - Dynamo Pardubice

No Name SOG SVS MIP No Name SOG SVS MIP
32 Linus Séderstrom 20 16 60:00 22 Roman Will 34 31 60:00

1 David Rautio 0 0 0:00 35 Milan Kloucek 0 0 0:00

Report created 08:29:59 19.01.2024

CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE Slayms
SEASON 2023/24
GAMEDAY 2

Skelleftea Kraft Arena

03.09.2023
START 16:00 (UTC)

Player Statistics

Team: SKE (black)

Name +/-

No Pos




56
44
96

22

43

52

8
11
24
19

50
5
18

33
13

32
1
Total

GK
GK

M&ns Forsfijall

Linus Lindstrém
P&r Lindholm (A)

Simon Robertsson

Anton Olsson
Elias Salomonsson
Rickard Hugg (A)

Jonathan Johnson

Filip Sandberg

Arvid Lundberg
Petter Granberg
Max Lindholm
Oscar Lindberg
Martins Dzierkals

Oskar Vuollet
Axel Sandin-Pellika
Elias Stenman

Zeb Forsfiall
Theo Keilin

Linus Soderstrom
David Rautio
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2 3 OT

0 2 2 0 0 4
60 12 1 0 4
0 1 0 0 0 1
0 o 1 1 0 2
0 2 0 1 o0 3
0 0o 0o 1 o0 1
53 i 0 0 0 1
50 11 1 0 3
0 0o 1 0 o0 1
0 10 0 0 1
0 0o 0o 1 o0 1
57 0 0 2 0 2
0 0o 1 0 o0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 o0 2
0 0o 1 0 o0 1

100 0 0o 1 0 1

75 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
58.8 11 9 15 0 35
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02:
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31
17
55

41
40

00
00

05 TifhelanIke 00:00

04:
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05:
05:
05:

05:
05:
05:
05:
04:

01:

03:

03:
03:

00:
00:

23
55

49
34
37

35
21
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19
30

38

56

06

00
00

02:
05:
10:

03:
03:
04:
05:
01:

00:

03:

03:
02:

00:
00:

118
134

17
33
23

47
55
39
33
35

23

07

05
42

00
00

00:
00:
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00:
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00:
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00:
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00
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12:
15:
21:

15:
15:
14:
15:
11:

02:

10:

09:
09:

00:
00:

Team: PAR (white)

No Pos

8
41
62
23
38

33
90
79

14
77
67
44
81

29
89
11
22

35
Total

DE
DE

Name

David Musil
Peter Ceresnak
Robert Ri¢ka
Lukag Sedlak (C)
Tomas Hyka

Tomé&s Dvofak

Jan Kostalek
Robert Kousal
Tomas Zohorna (A)
Lukas Radil

Ondfej Vala
Michal Hradek
Matej Paulovié
Patrik Pouli¢ek (A)
David Cienciala

Jan Kolaf

Jan Mandat
Adam Musil
Tomas Vondracek
Roman Will

Milan Kloucek
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Faceoffs Shots on Goal
-+/- % 1 2

00 O 0 1 1 0 2
00 O 0o 0 o0 o0 o
00 O 0o o0 o0 o0 o
7 0 50 o 2 1 0 3
00 O 0o o0 o0 o0 o
00 O 0 1 1 0 2
00 O 1 1 0 0 2
2-2 0 1 0 0 o0 1
9 -6 25 0 1 0 0 1
00 O 1 0 0 o0 1
00 O 1 0 1 0 2
00 O 0o 0 o0 o0 o
00 O 1 0 0 o0 1
5 2 58 0o o0 o0 o0 o
00 O 1 0 0 o0 1
00 O 0o o0 o o0 O
00 O 1 1 0 0 2
7 -3 36 o 0o 2 o0 2
00 O 0 1 0 0 1
00 O 0o o0 o o0 o
00 O 0O 0 o0 o0 o
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Time on Ice
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